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Actions for Government

3.  People need access to
education and learning that leads to
getting a paid job

1. The government should make early
supports for children with disabilities 
a top priority

Giving supports as soon as possible
to help children and their families

2.  People need support to plan for
all parts of their lives.

These plans, like housing and
access to community life, need to be
fully funded
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4.  People need changes as they get
older.  This needs to be planned for
and funded.
It is important that people have
access to better healthcare in their
community

5.  Invest in Assistive Technology like
mobility and communication aids and
devices.
Invest in new ideas to support people
with disabilities to be as independent
as possible.

6.  Services for people with
disabilities need more money.

We need the Government and
Disability Services to work together
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